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Anlage
Goethestr. 12, 70825 Korntal-Munchingen

Sportwart/in
Braun, Anja
T 071504628 anjastaiger@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Braun, Anja
T 071504628 anjastaiger@web.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Susanne Rau

m 015755060314; s.raul@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Rau, Susanne
Lingen, Christiane
Beilhardt, Regina
Maucher, Annette
Grabowski, Silvia
Muiller, Judith
Staiger, Ulrike
Rapp, Elke

Karle, Jutta
Pinior, Diane
Endres, Sabine
Gruber, Katerina
Welz, Birgit

Wolf, Andrea
Krohn, Kirstin
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Kansy-Landwehr, Andrea

E2 Kuhnle, Silke

E3 Hochersteiger, Maike
E4 Kurtyka, Kristina

E5 Kraus, Corinna

E6 Langohr, Heike

E7 Bohler, Saskia

E8 Schulz-Lelle, Ulrike

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26350298
26950304
26350473
26750420
26350233
26150508
26650432
26450497
25250176
26050502
26750419
27653368
26750416
26291138
26954136

27050267
27650212
26350061
28402512
27650086
27250139
28109611
27250291

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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